
CORE COURSES 

Serena ammendola 

Microbial Technology 

E-Mail address: serena.ammendola@uniroma2.it 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Giuseppe assogna 

(Clinical research devolepment and management)-From research to market access 

E-Mail address: giuseppe.assogna@gmail.com 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Daniela Barilà 

Gene Expression and Regulation 

E-Mail address: daniela.barila@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 72594322 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Andrea Battistoni  

Industrial Biochemistry (and Bioinformatics) 

E-Mail address: andrea.battistoni@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 72594372 

Receiving Hours: Every Monday, 12 am to 13 pm (room 372) 

Lorenzo Camoni  

Pharmaceutical Applications of Plant Metabolites 

E-Mail address: lorenzo.camoni@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 72594810 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Giovanni Caron 

Applied Economics 

E-Mail address: giovanni.caron@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number:   06 7259 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Salvatore Caruso 

Clinical trials-Regulatory activities 

E-Mail address: salvatorecaruso721@alice.it 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

 



Eleonora Ciccotti 

Applied Ecology 

E-Mail address: ciccotti@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 7259 5969 

Receiving Hours: Wednesday 10:00 am – 12:00 am 

(or by appointment Lab di Ecologia Sperimentale e Acquacoltura, Via Cracovia 1 – 

Room 219) 

Roberto Di Santo 

(Pharmacology and) Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

E-Mail address: roberto.di.santo@uniroma2.it ; roberto.disanto@uniroma1.it 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Cinzia Forni 

Plant Biomass and Phytotechnologies 

E-Mail address: forni@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 72594345 

Receiving Hours: Tuesday 14:00-15:00 

Lina Ghibelli 

Nanobiotechnology 

E-Mail address: ghibelli@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 72594218 

Receiving Hours: Monday 15.00-16.00 

Martina Gravina 

(Clinical data quality management)-Clinical Monitoring 

E-Mail address: martina.gravina@hotmail.it 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Tatiana Guzzo 

Drug design and development 

E-Mail address: tatiana.guzzo@c4t.it 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Federico Iacovelli 

(Industrial Biochemistry and) Bioinformatics 

E-Mail address: federico.iacovelli@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 72594376 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 



Giovan Battista Leproux 

(Clinical research devolepment and management)-Post Launch activities 

E-Mail address: leprouxg@yahoo.it 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Maurizio Mattei 

Applied Physiopathology 

E-Mail address mattei@uniroma2.it 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Carla Montesano 

Applied Immunology 

E-Mail address: montesano@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 72594237 

Receiving Hours: Wednesday from 12.00 to 15.00 

Orazio Nicolotti 

(Pharmacology and) Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

E-Mail address: orazio.nicolotti@uniba.it 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Robert Nisticò 

Pharmacology (and Pharmaceutical Chemistry) 

E-Mail address: robert.nistico@gmail.com 

Phone Number: 06 72594890 

Receiving Hours: Monday 13:00-15:00 

Annamaria Paparella 

(Clinical data Quality management)-Clinical Research Quality Management 

E-Mail address: AnnaMaria.Paparella@takeda.com 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Betty Polikar 

(Clinical Research methodology)- Methodological approaches to clinical research 

E-Mail address: betty.polikar@alice.it 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Francesco Ricci  

Biosensor Technology 

E-Mail address: francesco.ricci@uniroma2.it 

Receiving Hours:   by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 



Stefano Vella 

(Clinical Research methodology)- Clinical research application to human diseases 

E-Mail address: stefano.vella@iss.it 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

ELECTIVE COURSES 

Daniela Barilà 

Experimental approaches to study neoplastic transformation  

E-Mail address: daniela.barila@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 72594322 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Salvatore Bianco 

Medical Device Regulations and Development 

E-Mail address: dott.s.bianco.md@gmail.com 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Antonella Canini 

Plant micropropagation 

E-Mail address: canini@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 72594082 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Cesare Gargioli 

Stem Cell Biotechnology 

E-Mail address: cesare.gargioli@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 7259 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Stefania Gonfloni 

Protein-protein Interactions: Phage-display methodology 

E-Mail address: stefania.gonfloni@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 7259 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Patrizia Malaspina 

Pharmacogenetics and personalized medicine 

E-Mail address: patrizia.malaspina@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 7259 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 



Blasco Morozzo della Rocca 

Experimental and bioinformatic tools to study protein protein interactions 

E-Mail address: blasco.morozzo.della.rocca@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 72594326 

Receiving Hours: Wednesday, 15-17, by appointment (via e-mail) 

Roberto Poscia 

Pharmacovigilance 

E-Mail address: r.poscia@policlinicoumberto1.it 

Receiving Hours: Wednesday, 15-17, by appointment (via e-mail) 

Antonella Ragnini-Wilson 

Regenerative medicine for central nervous system diseases: approaches and future 

directions 

E-Mail address: antonella.ragnini@uniroma2.it 

Phone Number: 06 7259 4785 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact by e-mail) 

Barbara Sambuco 

Fundamental of production for sterile products: biological and small molecules 

E-Mail address: barbara.sambuco@catalent.com 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact via e-mail) 

Fabio Virgili 

Nutrigenomics 

E-Mail address: fvirgili@outlook.it 

Receiving Hours: by appointment (please contact via e-mail) 

 


